Tillfdlle: oktober 2019

Regnr

SE55959/2018
SE42857/2018
NO51757/18
NO51757/18
SE53439/2018
SE51262/2017

Hundnamn

ALLAX IRMA
DREVMOSSENS ENOK
INGEMA'S BOMAN BLAREGN
INGEMA'S BOMAN BLAREGN
KORPHALANS RONJA

KUNG KARLS X-MAS CAROL

BOHUSLAN-DALSLAND

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20191001

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

T X 20191031
H 2 20191025
H 1 20191009
H 2 20191005
T 1 20191018
T X 20191012

JOHANSSON JAN-ERIK
HAGLUND ROGER
HEDLUND CLAES
STENEGREN ERIK
KRANTZ LARS
JONEFELT SYLVIA

Slutdatum: 20191031
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN



